Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015/2016
TF Jahnh. Idar-Oberstein ( 13369)
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Anlage
Saarring 9a, 55743 |dar-Oberstein
T 06781-47510 info@tenniszentrum-io.de

Hallenadresse
Saarring 9a, 55743 |dar-Oberstein
T 06781 47510 info@tenniszentrum-io.de

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Gerd , Achatstr. 67, 55743 Idar-Oberstein
T 0160 8747038 F 06781 4069205 info@gfi-schmuck.de

Jugendwart/in
Budau, Eva Maria , Tiefensteiner Stral3e 219b, 55743 Idar-Oberstein
T 0173-6594301 e.budau@budau.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Maul, Wolfgang , Am Schampenrech 17, 55743 Idar-Oberstein
T 06781-24183 luam0457 @yahoo.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN

MF: Tobias Weyand; T 06533 947103

m 01726568575

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwab, Johann
Weyand, Tobias
Schwinn, Noel
Stegemann, Mathes
Fischer, Marie
Ozdemir, Sidar
Weid, Laurenz
Ozdemir, Caner
Adler, Melissa
Adler, Sophie
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ID-Nr./Jg.
10454518
10554773
10457334
10554837
20454349
2005

10457471
2005

20555957
20655230

LK DR Info
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23



